



Food Permission Slip

Activity: Storybook Festival

Date of Activity: 10/28/2022

Dear Great Hearts Families,

All students **must** have this form filled out in its entirety by a parent/legal guardian and return it to the school in order to participate. All food items served to students at Great Hearts Irving are store bought, store packaged, and store prepared. *Parents of children with allergies or other dietary restrictions may send an alternate snack/treat.*

Thank you,
Lower School Administration

Food Item(s) to be Served: Mini Nilla Wafers

Ingredients List:

unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (Vitamin B1), riboflavin (Vitamin B2), folic acid), sugar, soybean oil, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated cottonseed oil, whey (from milk), eggs, natural and artificial flavor, salt, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), emulsifiers (mono- and diglycerides, soy lecithin)

Student's Name (printed): _____

- DOES** have permission to eat the above food item(s).
- does **NOT** have permission to eat the above food item(s).

I will not hold Great Hearts Irving liable in case of injury or accident that may occur, nor will I hold them financially responsible for any emergency medical care and/or transportation that may be necessary due to said injury or accident.

Parent/Legal Guardian's Name (printed): _____

Signature: _____ **Date:** _____